



Form. Inicial
Substituicao

Adv = Adversario

Pts = Pontos
A = Tot. Acoes

nn  = Capitao
L = Libero

Fundamentos
nao pontuam

Defesa

Levant

Recepcao
Sucesso - Erro

No. Acoes

Excelente
Tot.

Acoes
N. Nome

79 131 Total equipe
18 22 5 PAQUIARDI Isabela
18 32 19 BARBOSA Marcia
25 164 Total equipe
17 104 11 LEITE Carolina
29 102 Total equipe
12 40 5 PAQUIARDI Isabela

7 36 14 MOREIRA Danielle

Excelente
Tot.

Acoes
N. Nome

85 123 Total equipe
17 29 1 BENTO Elis
16 19 4 SANTOS Alessandra
30 157 Total equipe
17 63 5 MARINHO Ananda
36 94 Total equipe
17 42 11 SILVA Elyara

Maior pont. 19 59 5 PAQUIARDI Isabela20 58 9 SCHLINDWEIN Edna

Fundamentos
pontuam

Ataque

Bloqueio

Saque

Erro Adv.
Total

Pontos
Pts

Tot.
Acoes

N. Nome

50 173 Total equipe
13 37 5 PAQUIARDI Isabela
12 45 4 SILVA Aline
21 58 Total equipe

5 15 7 SOUZA Carla
4 8 5 PAQUIARDI Isabela
6 102 Total equipe
2 14 5 PAQUIARDI Isabela
2 21 14 MOREIRA Danielle

26 Total equipe
103 333 Total equipe

Pontos
Pts

Tot.
Acoes

N. Nome

61 175 Total equipe
14 34 4 SANTOS Alessandra
13 21 9 SCHLINDWEIN Edna
12 59 Total equipe

5 19 9 SCHLINDWEIN Edna
3 17 8 SOUZA Claudia
5 111 Total equipe
2 18 9 SCHLINDWEIN Edna
1 18 1 BENTO Elis

33 Total equipe
111 345 Total equipe

PERFORMANCE EQUIPES E ATLETAS

SCS • S.CRISTOVAO SAUDE/S.C. 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

4 SILVA Aline
5 PAQUIARDI Isabela
6 SILVA Aline
7 SOUZA Carla
8 CRUZ Ana Paula
9 RAMOS Anny

10 FARIA Angela Moraes
11 LEITE Carolina
14 MOREIRA Danielle
15 TOLENTINO Jordane
19 BARBOSA MarciaL
20 GONÇALVES Natiele

    
    
  

    
  

 
    
    
    
    
L L L L L
    

15
19

4
13

2
1
6
1

13
3

Tec.:
Assist.:

OLIVEIRA. Hairton
GOMES, Fernando

RDS • RIO DO SUL 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 BENTO Elis
3 VALENTE Juliana
4 SANTOS Alessandra
5 MARINHO Ananda
6 SIQUEIRA Aline
7 KUCHENBECKER Flavia
8 SOUZA Claudia
9 SCHLINDWEIN Edna

10 JANKE Vanessa
11 SILVA ElyaraL
13 MONTEIRO Camila
17 BARROS Paula

    
   
    
    

  
    
    
    

 
L L L L L
 


12
7

17

11
1
7

20
2

1

Tec.:
Assist.:

PORTELA. Rogerio
CASTELLI, Pedro

Arbitros: BEAL, Paulo (SC) & SILVEIRA, Vanilson (SC)

RDS
SCS 2

3 23
25

23
25

25
22

25
19

15
12

111
103

Equipes Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Temp 0:28 0:31 0:32 0:27 0:20 2:18

Jogo: Publico:Data:
Local:
Gin.:

34 73314/12/2012
Rio do Sul
ARTENIR WERNER

Horário:Início: 20:15  Final: 22:45  Total: 2:30
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 VOLEIBOL • Resultado jogo
SUPERLIGA FEMININA 2012/2013
CLASSIFICATORIA TURNO


